., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Roderick Paul Macdonald Gillies

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Roderick Paul Macdonald Gillies Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth July 1959 Nationality
Total current 9

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TWINHAZEL LIMITED

NETZO ENERGY LIMITED

FLUXUM ENERGY LIMITED

NATURE2UK ENERGY LIMITED

VATTERNFIELDS (UK) LIMITED
IMAYLA BEAUTY (UK) LIMITED
THE ALLEN GROUPE LIMITED
LAHORE LITERARY FESTIVAL (UK)
LIMITED

BTY CONSULTANCY (UK) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CLEVELAND LONDON ADVISORY
LTD

THE LONDON CHILDREN'S
PRACTICE (2009) LIMITED
BANACHDACH URLAR LIMITED
THE FLEXITARIAN SOCIETY
FOUNDATION

ZERO POLLUTION FOUNDATION
O2NRG LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
16020640

15449983
15450002
15449788
12659850
12582309
06520778

10926472

10832263

Number
14428909
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